
Connecticut Latino and Puerto Rican Legislators 
 
 

 

Representative Geraldo Reyes,  Jr. 
Address: LOB Room: 4000  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: Geraldo.reyes@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/reyes  

 

 

Representative Juan R. Candelaria 
Address: LOB Room: 1804  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: juan.candelaria@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/Candelaria  

 

 

Representative Joe de la Cruz 
Address: LOB Room: 4000  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: joe.delacruz@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/delaCruz  

 

 

Representative Minnie Gonzalez 
Address: LOB Room: 4031  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: minnie.gonzalez@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/gonzalez  

 

 

Representative Jason Rojas 
Address: LOB Room: 4023 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: jason.rojas@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/rojas  

 

 

Representative Christopher Rosario 
Address: LOB Room: 5006  
Hartford, CT 06106-1597 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: christopher.rosario@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/rosario  
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Representative Robert Sanchez 
Address: LOB Room: 4018  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: Bobby.Sanchez@cga.ct.gov  
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/Sanchez   

 

 

Representative Edwin Vargas 
Address: LOB Room: 1003  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: Edwin.Vargas@cga.ct.gov   
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/Vargas     

 

 

Representative Hilda E. Santiago 
Address: LOB Room: 4027  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: Hilda.Santiago@cga.ct.gov   
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/Santiago    

 

 

Representative Julio Concepcion 
Address: LOB Room: 4041  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: Julio.Concepcion@cga.ct.gov   
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/Concepcion     

 

 

Representative Antonio Felipe 
Address: Legislative Office Bldg.  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8585 
Email: Antonio.Felipe@cga.ct.gov   
Website: www.housedems.ct.gov/Felipe     

 

 

State Senator  Matthew Lesser 
Address: Legislative Office Bldg. Room 3300  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8600 
Email: Matthew.Lesser@cga.ct.gov   
Website: www.senatedems.ct.gov/lesser     
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State Senator  George Logan 
Address: Legislative Office Bldg. Room 3300  
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8800 
Email: George.Logan@cga.ct.gov    
Website: www.ctsenaterepublicans.com/Logan   

 

State Senator  Dennis Bradley 
Address: Legislative Office Bldg. 
Hartford, CT 06106-1591 
Phone: 860-240-8600 
Email: Dennis.Bradley@cga.ct.gov   
Website: www.senatedems.ct.gov/Bradley      
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